
ARVA LIGHT
Wire skid frame

Design KFF

Wire skid frame with cross bar
Same price
Design KFF

4-leg tubular steel frame 
Same price
Design KFF

Extras With plastic or felt glides | Please specify with ordering | replacement see ‚extras | components‘

Service Material combination possible: shell outside + arm coating resp. armrests same material, shell inside other material | Price is 
defined by the more expensive material.

Visible parts of the covered wire armrest always in frame colour. The wired connection of the upholstered armrests always in color M01 Black powder-coated.

SIDE CHAIR

Frame finish Upholstery Art. 1660_OA
Fabric/leather C.O.M. 596,–
Fabric PG 1 596,–

PG 2 665,–
PG 3 732,–

Leather PG 2 693,–
PG 3 757,–
PG 4 883,–
PG 5 998,–

M 01 M 02 M 03 

M 05 M 10 M 11 

M 15 M 16 M 17 

M 18 M 19 M 22 

M 23 M 25 M 26 

M 27 M 28 M 29

Art. 1660_A
794,–

794,–

863,–

931,–

927,–

991,–

1117,–

1232,–

Art. 1660_AVL
830,–

830,–

957,–

1107,–

1020,–

1108,–

1260,–

1386,–

Art. 1660_OA2 Art. 1660_A2 Art. 1660_AVL2

Art. 1660_OAR Art. 1660_AR Art. 1660_ARVL

NL ENG 
2021/22

NL ENG 
2021/22

MF

61 55

90

47
66

61 55

90

47
66

61 50

90

47

61 50

90

47

61 60

90

47
66

61 60

90

47
66

61 50

90

47

61 55

90

47
66

61 60

90

47
66

Gaia

Gaia

90

47 (49)

61 50

90
67

47 (49)

61 55

90
67

47 (49)

61 60

90

47 (49)

61 50

90
67

47 (49)

61 55

90
67

47 (49)

61 60

90

47 (49)

61 50

90
67

47 (49)

61 55

90
67

47 (49)

61 60

 kg  /m³   [  ]

11.7 0.36 1

  kg  /m   m²

9.7 1,7 3,2

–

 kg  /m³   [  ]

10.4 0.34 1

  kg  /m   m²

8.4 1,5 2,8

–

 kg  /m³   [  ]

11.1 0.36 1

  kg  /m   m²

9.1 1,6 2,9

–

CHAIR WITH ARMRESTS  
WITH WIRE ARMRESTS COVERED 

CHAIR WITH ARMRESTS  
WITH UPHOLSTERED ARMRESTS 

Familie Neef

Familie Neef



ARVA LIGHT
Wire skid frame

Design KFF

Frame finish Upholstery Art. 1671_MBK2
Fabric/leather C.O.M. 1884,–
Fabric PG 1 1884,–

PG 2 1988,–
PG 3 2095,–

Leather PG 2 2696,–
PG 3 2896,–
PG 4 3473,–
PG 5 3880,–

M 01 M 02 M 03 

M 05 M 10 M 11 

M 15 M 16 M 17 

M 18 M 19 M 22 

M 23 M 25 M 26 

M 27 M 28 M 29

Extras With plastic or felt glides | Please specify with ordering | replacement see ‚extras | components‘

Service Material combination possible: shell outside + armrests same material, shell inside other material | Price is defined by the more 
expensive material.

Art. 11001-BA2SA
2127,–

2127,–

2272,–

2416,–

3037,–

3262,–

3865,–

4285,–

NL ENG 
2021/22

NL ENG 
2021/22

12

90

47 (49)

61 132

67
90

47 (49)

61 122

 kg  /m³   [  ]

22 1.05 1

  kg  /m   m²

20 3 5,6

–

 kg  /m³   [  ]

24 1.05 1

  kg  /m   m²

22 3,4 6,1

–

2-SEATER BENCH 2-SEATER BENCH 
WITH UPHOLSTERED ARMRESTS 

Familie Neef

Familie Neef



ARVA LIGHT
Wire skid frame

Design KFF

Frame finish Upholstery Art. 1671_MBK3
Fabric/leather C.O.M. 2092,–
Fabric PG 1 2092,–

PG 2 2209,–
PG 3 2328,–

Leather PG 2 2995,–
PG 3 3218,–
PG 4 3857,–
PG 5 4311,–

M 01 M 02 M 03 

M 05 M 10 M 11 

M 15 M 16 M 17 

M 18 M 19 M 22 

M 23 M 25 M 26 

M 27 M 28 M 29

Extras With plastic or felt glides | Please specify with ordering | replacement see ‚extras | components‘

Service Material combination possible: shell outside + armrests same material, shell inside other material | Price is defined by the more 
expensive material.

Art. 11001-BA3SA
2335,–

2335,–

2491,–

2647,–

3336,–

3583,–

4249,–

4716,–

NL ENG 
2021/22

15

90

47 (49)

61 192

67
90

47 (49)

61 182

 kg  /m³   [  ]

32 1.38 1

  kg  /m   m²

30 4,5 8,4

–

 kg  /m³   [  ]

34 1.38 1

  kg  /m   m²

32 4,9 9,1

–

3-SEATER BENCH 3-SEATER BENCH 
WITH UPHOLSTERED ARMRESTS 

Familie Neef

Familie Neef



ARVA LIGHT
Wire skid frame

Design KFF

Frame finish Upholstery Art. 11001-BA35S
Fabric/leather C.O.M. 2891,–
Fabric PG 1 2891,–

PG 2 3046,–
PG 3 3206,–

Leather PG 2 4094,–
PG 3 4391,–
PG 4 5243,–
PG 5 5849,–

M 01 M 02 M 03 

M 05 M 10 M 11 

M 15 M 16 M 17 

M 18 M 19 M 22 

M 23 M 25 M 26 

M 27 M 28 M 29

Extras With plastic or felt glides | Please specify with ordering | replacement see ‚extras | components‘

Service Material combination possible: shell outside + armrests same material, shell inside other material | Price is defined by the more 
expensive material.

Art. 11001-BA35SA
3134,–

3134,–

3330,–

3525,–

4434,–

4756,–

5636,–

6254,–

*3,5- and 4-seater for static reasons with an additional midfoot.
NL ENG 
2021/22

NL ENG 
2021/22

14

90

47 (49)

61 222

67
90

47 (49)

61 212

 kg  /m³   [  ]

40 1.91 1

  kg  /m   m²

38 5,25 9,8

–

 kg  /m³   [  ]

42 1.91 1

  kg  /m   m²

40 5,65 10,3

–

3,5-SEATER BENCH* 3,5-SEATER BENCH 
WITH UPHOLSTERED ARMRESTS*

Familie Neef

Familie Neef



ARVA LIGHT
Wire skid frame

Design KFF

Extras With plastic or felt glides | Please specify with ordering | replacement see ‚extras | components‘

Service Material combination possible: shell outside + armrests same material, shell inside other material | Price is defined by the more 
expensive material.

Frame finish Upholstery Art. 1671_MBK4
Fabric/leather C.O.M. 2891,–
Fabric PG 1 2891,–

PG 2 3046,–
PG 3 3206,–

Leather PG 2 4094,–
PG 3 4391,–
PG 4 5243,–
PG 5 5849,–

M 01 M 02 M 03 

M 05 M 10 M 11 

M 15 M 16 M 17 

M 18 M 19 M 22 

M 23 M 25 M 26 

M 27 M 28 M 29

Art. 11001-BA4SA
3134,–

3134,–

3330,–

3525,–

4434,–

4756,–

5636,–

6254,–

*3,5- and 4-seater for static reasons with an additional midfoot.
NL ENG 
2021/22

17

90

47 (49)

61 252

67
90

47 (49)

61 242

 kg  /m³   [  ]

47 2.18 1

  kg  /m   m²

45 6,4 11,7

–

 kg  /m³   [  ]

45 2.18 1

  kg  /m   m²

43 6 11,2

–

4-SEATER BENCH* 4-SEATER BENCH 
WITH UPHOLSTERED ARMRESTS*

Familie Neef

Familie Neef


